RACHAO RAIZ SOLIDARIO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

Numero Nome

234
109
191
217

181
159

288
287
147
87
240

347
284

335

151
84

60
50

220
348
282
155
325
146

303
237
273

293
88
124
161
272

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ELIENE SOUZA SOARES SANTOS
KALLIANE MORAES RODRIGUES
LUCIENE DE CASSIA SILVA ANJOS

JOSEFA MARTINS DA COSTA NOBLAT
JEANE NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA

RENATACARDOSO DE SOUZA
RENATA RIBEIRO BORBA

IONARIA GONGALVES DOS SANTOS
CRISLAYNE MARINHO DA SILVA DAMM

MARLI XAVIER DOS SANTOS
BRANDAO

EMANUELA PRIMO SOUSA
REJANE DE SOUSA CHAVES

YRAMAIA EMILIA PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

IVONETE DIAS DOS SANTOS
CHAUANA LEAL

ANA LIVIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ALCIONE MASCARENHAS DOS
SANTOS

MAIRA BRITO DOS SANTOS
NATALIA SANTOS
REGIANE SILVA DOS SANTOS
JACY RAMOS COSTA SANTOS
VANUSIA JESUS DOS SANTOS
INGRID SENA ANDRADE

SANDRA LOPES
MARIA NEUZA SOUZA DE MATOS

PRISCILA SOUZA CAVALCANTE DOS
SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA B V DA SILVA
CRISTIANE COSTA CAMPOS

FLAVIA NUNES LIMA

JESSICA DO AMARAL SANTOS
PRISCILA CALASANS ALMEIDA SOUZA

Relatorio emitido em 20/11/2022 as 08:13:37

New Time cronometragem

Fx.Et.
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1929

F6099
F5059

F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F6099

F3039
F3039

F1929

F4049
F1929

F4049
F4049

F0018
F4049
F3039
F5059
F1929
F3039

F4049
F6099
F3039

F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

www.newtimecronometragem.com

CIl.Fx.

=

w N

Equipe
NILTON UNE SPORT

NILTON UNE SPORT

SERRANA ESPORTE
CLUBE

ITAMAR LIRA

LIRARUNNING
ASSESSORIA

NILTON UNE SPORT
LIRA RUNNING
AIA
CRIS E WILLYAN
AIA ASSOCIACAO

ITABUNENSE DE
ATLETISMO

MANUFIT

RICARDO PINTO
TS TRAINING

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PROJETO SAUDE

MAIRA BRITO

LIRA RUNNING
EQUIPEMANUFIT

LIRARUNNING
ASSESSORIA

AlA
AlA

RACHAO RAIZ
PROJETO SAUDE

TOR BJJ

Ritmo
00:04:00
00:04:11
00:04:12

00:04:24

00:04:30
00:04:33

00:04:33
00:04:36
00:04:38
00:04:44
00:04:45

00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:51

00:04:53

00:04:54

00:04:57

00:04:59

00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03

00:05:04

00:05:06
00:05:15
00:05:17

00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:25

Vel. Tempo
14,99 00:20:01
14,33 00:20:56
14,30 00:20:59
13,65 00:21:59
13,35 00:22:28
13,20 00:22:44
13,19 00:22:45
13,06 00:22:58
12,96 00:23:09
12,69 00:23:38
12,64 00:23:44
12,63 00:23:45
12,54 00:23:55
12,39 00:24:13
12,27 00:24:27
12,24 00:24:31
12,10 00:24:47
12,06 00:24:53
12,00 00:25:00
11,96 00:25:05
11,94 00:25:08
11,92 00:25:10
11,88 00:25:15
11,83 00:25:22
11,76 00:25:30
11,44 00:26:14
11,36 00:26:25
11,19 00:26:48
11,13 00:26:57
11,10 00:27:01
11,10 00:27:01
11,09 00:27:03
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Coloc.

33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

63
64
65
66

Numero Nome

283

102
238
226
207
313
75

123
90
314

215
145
86
171
97
190
278

257
129
235
342
351
185
93
57
99
300

192
63
312

64
209
153
163

REGIVANIA FERNANDA MEDEIROS DE
ARAUJO DOMINGUES

EDILCELIA PEREIRA LIMA

MARIA OLIVEIRA LIMA NASCIMENTO
MARCIA MARIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LITA LEAL

THAIS QUINTO BARRETO

CAMILA MESSIAS BARBOSA SANTOS
CALASANS

FERNANDA REIS ABREU
DAISE LEONCIO LOUP

THATIARA REGIS

LUCIANA FERREIRA SANTOS

ILMA LIMA

CLEIDE SANTOS SILVA REIS
JOSANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
DENISE GOMES DOS REIS
KALIANE VASCONCELOS SANTANA

RAIMUNDA SOUZA RODRIGUES
COSTA

NOEMI OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

GEANE VIANA DA SILVA

MARIA GELIANE DOS SANTOS

MARIA SUELI ANJOS

LAYLLA LORENA FONTES

JULIANA DE JESUS SNATIAGO
DANIELA DA SILVA SANTANA ALMEIDA
ALINE MARIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
DINARA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

RUTE LEIA SANTOS BORGES
GUIMARAES

KARINA MOREIRA SANTOS
ANDREIA BASTOS GUIMARAES

THAIS ANDRADE BRASILEIRO DE
MELO

ANNALLENA DE SOUZA GUEDES
LORENA ANDRADE NUNES
JACQUELINE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA
JHENNIFER MENDES OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 20/11/2022 as 08:13:37

New Time cronometragem

Fx.Et.

F3039

F4049
F3039
F6099
F4049
F4049
F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039

F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F1929
F3039
F3039

F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

F4049
F4049
F4049

F3039
F1929
F4049
F1929
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CIl.Fx.
10

10
11
3
11
12
12

13
14
15

16
17
13
14
4

18
19

20
15
21
16
22
23
24
25
26
17

18
19
20

27
5
21

Equipe

AlA

SUPER AGCAO

GREENLIFE
PERFORMANCE

AlA
AlA
RUN FOR LIFE

ALMEIDAS
LIRARUNNING

LIRA RUNNING

PROJETO SAUDE

LUXO PRESENTES

LIRARUNNING

NILTON UNE SPORT

PROJETO SAUDE

Ritmo

00:05:26

00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42

00:05:42
00:05:43

00:05:44

00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:47

00:05:47

00:05:50
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:01

00:06:05
00:06:07

00:06:07

00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:11

00:06:12

Vel. Tempo
11,06 00:27:08
10,93 00:27:27
10,90 00:27:31
10,82 00:27:43
10,56 00:28:24
10,56 00:28:24
10,54 00:28:28
10,52 00:28:31
10,48 00:28:37
10,47 00:28:39
10,45 00:28:43
10,43 00:28:46
10,41 00:28:49
10,40 00:28:50
10,39 00:28:52
10,39 00:28:53
10,39 00:28:53
10,28 00:29:11
10,21 00:29:23
10,20 00:29:24
10,20 00:29:25
10,19 00:29:26
10,14 00:29:36
10,08 00:29:46
10,01 00:29:59
9,97 00:30:06
9,97 00:30:06
9,87 00:30:23
9,82 00:30:33
9,82 00:30:33
9,79 00:30:38
9,73 00:30:50
9,71 00:30:54
9,69 00:30:58
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Coloc.

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97

98
99
100
101

Numero Nome

182
131
47
337
239
301
69
264
219
308
224

222

72
193
250

65
194
236
183
149
277
110
294
334
281

70
280
148

83
187
61

152
344
202
251

JOCIARA BARRETO
GERSONITA OLIVEIRA CHAGAS
ADRIANA OLIVEIRA LIMA
THIARA GUIMARAES MACEDO
MARIANA LOPES RIBEIRO
SABRINA COSTA

BARBARA LIZ SOUZA RUBIM
PAULA DE QUEIROZ LEAL
MAGDA FIGUEIREDO

SIMONE ALVES DOS SANTOS

MARCIA ALESSANDRA SOUZA
GUIMARAES

MARCELLE LINDOTE DE JESUS
BOMFIM

BRUNA SETENTA GOES ALMEIDA
KAROLINE NASCIMENTO SILVA
MONIQUE RATTZ ARAUJO FREITAS
ARIANE NEPOMUCENO ANDRADE
KATE ANNE COSTA FERREIRA
MARIA HELENA DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA
JOSELI RAMOS DA SILVA

ISABELA DOS SANTOS

RAFAELA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ANDRESSA VAZ

RITA DE CASSIA COSTA CARDOSO
YASMYN TEIXEIRA PORTO
REBECA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ BRANDAO

RAMAIANA OLIVEIRA CORREIA

iRIS TAYALA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

CAROLINE SANTOS FERREIRA
JULIANA SANTOS RIBEIRO

ANA PAULA GOMES DE JESUS DOS
REIS

IVONETE PIRES DOS SANTOS
NICELIA ALVEZ MOREIRA

LAYLLA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

NADJA MARIA DAS NEVES CARVALHO

Relatorio emitido em 20/11/2022 as 08:13:37

New Time cronometragem

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe

F3039 28 ITAMAR LIRA
F4049 22  NIVEL RUN/TV CACAU
F5059 4 EQUIPE MANUFIT
F3039 29

F3039 30

F1929 7

F3039 31

F3039 32

F4049 23

F3039 33 CROSSFIT ITABUNA
F5059 5

F3039 34 AIA

F3039 35

F3039 36

F3039 37 = CT AMANDA GUEDES
F3039 38

F3039 39

F3039 40

F3039 41 AIA

F3039 42

F3039 43

F3039 44

F3039 45 AIA

F0018 2

F1929 8 LIRA RUNNING
F1929 9 LIRA RUNNING
F4049 24 CROSSFIT ITABUNA
F3039 46 PROJETO SAUDE
F3039 = 47

F5059 6

F5059 7 RUN FOR LIFE
F4049 25 RUN FOR LIFE
F6099 4

F3039 48

F6099 5

www.newtimecronometragem.

com

Ritmo
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:26
00:06:31
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:38

00:06:38

00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:54
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:07:02
00:07:06
00:07:12

00:07:21
00:07:25

00:07:30

00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:36

Vel.
9,69
9,67
9,66
9,62
9,45
9,45
9,33
9,21
9,09
9,07

9,05

9,05

9,02
9,00
9,00
8,94
8,94
8,91
8,77
8,75
8,73
8,70
8,70
8,62
8,62
8,53
8,44
8,34

8,16
8,09

8,00

8,00
7,99
7,96
7,89

Tempo
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:11
00:31:45
00:31:45
00:32:10
00:32:35
00:33:00
00:33:05
00:33:08

00:33:09

00:33:15
00:33:19
00:33:19
00:33:34
00:33:34
00:33:40
00:34:12
00:34:18
00:34:23
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:35:11
00:35:32
00:35:59

00:36:47
00:37:06

00:37:31

00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:42
00:38:02
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RACHAO RAIZ SOLIDARIO

Relatério Geral - 5 KM GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
102
103
104

105

106

107

108
109
110

Numero
200
208
330

232

263

262

85
154
94

Nome
LALUNE MACEDO ALVES
LITZA LIMA DOS SANTOS

WANESSA SOUZA SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

MARGARETH DAVID ANDRADE
OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA RODRIGUES ROCHA
SANTOS

PATRICIA CAVALCANTE SILVA NUNES

CLEBIA SOUSA LISBOA
JACQUELINE COSTA
DANIELLE BARROS SILVA FORTUNA

Relatorio emitido em 20/11/2022 as 08:13:37

New Time cronometragem

Fx.Et.
F3039
F4049
F3039

F5059

F4049

F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049

www.newtimecronometragem.com

Cl.Fx.
49
26
50

27

51

28
52
29

Equipe
AlA
AlA

LIRA RUNNING

AIA - ASSOCIACAO
ITABUNENSE DE
ATLETISMO

RACHAO RAIZ
MOTIVADAS.COM
UFSB

Ritmo
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:08:02

00:08:11

00:08:11

00:08:16

00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:24

Vel.
7,82
7,81
7,46

7,33

7,33

7,26

7,19
7,19

7,14

Tempo
00:38:23
00:38:24
00:40:12

00:40:56
00:40:56

00:41:20

00:41:45
00:41:45
00:42:02
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